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VeroVALUE Valuation Report

SUBJECT PROPERTY: OWNER OF RECORD:

3719 STARR KING CIR
PALO ALTO, CA  94306

IRLANDA EDWARD AND KATHRYN L

  $1,296,000

  $1,121,000  to  $1,470,000 89

APN:  13230007 YEAR BUILT:  1952 POOL:  N
LIVING SF:  1,382 BEDROOMS:  3 FIREPLACE:  0
LOT SF:  6,180 BATHROOMS:  1.00 GARAGE:  1
ASS'D VALUE: TOTAL:  $466,693 COUNTY:  SANTA CLARA STORIES:  1
ASS'D VALUE: IMPROVEMENTS:  $143,595 LAND USE:  SFR A/C:  
ASS'D VALUE: LAND:  $323,098 CENSUS TRACT:  510803 VIEW:  

. SALE DATE SALE PRICE LOAN AMOUNT SELLER BUYER

 1  29-MAY-1992  $325,000  $260,000  EIGNER EDWARD B
 IRLANDA

EDWARDANDKATHRYN

 2  29-JUL-1988  $276,500  $221,000  JOHNS
 EIGNER

EDWARDANDAM

 3  19-MAY-1988  $259,500  $  GOLD  JOHNSON TERRELLAND

. ADDRESS DIST (MI) SALE PRICE SALE DATE LIVING SF LOT SF BED BATH YR BUILT

 1  3784 REDWOOD CIR  0.18  $1,610,000  03-JAN-2014  1,489  6,076  3  2.00  1952

 2  439 SAN ANTONIO RD  0.80  $1,530,000  15-NOV-2013  1,697  8,322  4  2.00  1956

 3  298 E CHARLESTON RD  0.24  $1,510,000  04-SEP-2013  1,295  7,200  3  2.00  1953

 4  3797 ROSS RD  0.85  $1,500,000  25-JUL-2013  1,247  6,500  3  2.00  1955

 5  272 CAROLINA LN  0.13  $1,450,000  21-JUN-2013  1,635  6,325  3  2.00  1950

 6  50 ROOSEVELT CIR  0.23  $1,231,000  26-APR-2013  1,198  6,372  3  2.00  1951

Detailed property information is provided on the next page.



3784 REDWOOD CIR OWNER: WANG YI DISTANCE (MI): 0.18

SALE PRICE:  $1,610,000 APN:  13230048 YR BUILT:  1952 POOL:  N
SALE DATE:  03-JAN-2014 LIVING SF:  1,489 BED:  3 FP:  0
PRIOR SALE PRICE:   LOT SF:  6,076 BATH:  2.00 GARAGE:  1

PRIOR SALE DATE:   ASS'D TOTAL:  $90,931 COUNTY:  SANTA

CLARA
STORIES:  1

    ASS'D IMPROV:  $59,060 LAND USE:  SFR A/C:  
    ASS'D LAND:  $31,871 CENSUS:  510803 VIEW:  

439 SAN ANTONIO RD OWNER: HARIHARAN ANAND DISTANCE (MI): 0.80

SALE PRICE:  $1,530,000 APN:  14715040 YR BUILT:  1956 POOL:  Y
SALE DATE:  15-NOV-2013 LIVING SF:  1,697 BED:  4 FP:  0
PRIOR SALE PRICE:  $417,500 LOT SF:  8,322 BATH:  2.00 GARAGE:  1

PRIOR SALE DATE:  28-AUG-1991 ASS'D TOTAL:  $117,408 COUNTY:  SANTA

CLARA
STORIES:  1

    ASS'D IMPROV:  $85,537 LAND USE:  SFR A/C:  
    ASS'D LAND:  $31,871 CENSUS:  510802 VIEW:  

298 E CHARLESTON RD OWNER: WANG HAOYI DISTANCE (MI): 0.24

SALE PRICE:  $1,510,000 APN:  14719003 YR BUILT:  1953 POOL:  N
SALE DATE:  04-SEP-2013 LIVING SF:  1,295 BED:  3 FP:  0
PRIOR SALE PRICE:  $569,000 LOT SF:  7,200 BATH:  2.00 GARAGE:  1

PRIOR SALE DATE:  15-JAN-1999 ASS'D TOTAL:  $724,382 COUNTY:  SANTA

CLARA
STORIES:  1

    ASS'D IMPROV:  $215,146 LAND USE:  SFR A/C:  
    ASS'D LAND:  $509,236 CENSUS:  510802 VIEW:  

3797 ROSS RD OWNER: LI WEI DISTANCE (MI): 0.85

SALE PRICE:  $1,500,000 APN:  12713044 YR BUILT:  1955 POOL:  N
SALE DATE:  25-JUL-2013 LIVING SF:  1,247 BED:  3 FP:  0
PRIOR SALE PRICE:   LOT SF:  6,500 BATH:  2.00 GARAGE:  1

PRIOR SALE DATE:   ASS'D TOTAL:  $78,001 COUNTY:  SANTA

CLARA
STORIES:  1

    ASS'D IMPROV:  $44,252 LAND USE:  SFR A/C:  
    ASS'D LAND:  $33,749 CENSUS:  510801 VIEW:  

272 CAROLINA LN OWNER: TAYLOR LAIRD E DISTANCE (MI): 0.13

SALE PRICE:  $1,450,000 APN:  13245039 YR BUILT:  1950 POOL:  N
SALE DATE:  21-JUN-2013 LIVING SF:  1,635 BED:  3 FP:  0
PRIOR SALE PRICE:   LOT SF:  6,325 BATH:  2.00 GARAGE:  1

PRIOR SALE DATE:   ASS'D TOTAL:  $168,443 COUNTY:  SANTA

CLARA
STORIES:  1

    ASS'D IMPROV:  $103,923 LAND USE:  SFR A/C:  
    ASS'D LAND:  $64,520 CENSUS:  510700 VIEW:  

50 ROOSEVELT CIR
OWNER: SIGDEL TARA K AND
SHARMILA

DISTANCE (MI): 0.23

SALE PRICE:  $1,231,000 APN:  13229053 YR BUILT:  1951 POOL:  N
SALE DATE:  26-APR-2013 LIVING SF:  1,198 BED:  3 FP:  0
PRIOR SALE PRICE:   LOT SF:  6,372 BATH:  2.00 GARAGE:  1

PRIOR SALE DATE:   ASS'D TOTAL:  $636,492 COUNTY:  SANTA

CLARA
STORIES:  1

    ASS'D IMPROV:  $143,205 LAND USE:  SFR A/C:  
    ASS'D LAND:  $493,287 CENSUS:  510803 VIEW:  





The price range of single family residences  in the subject property's
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